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BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR YEAR B. TECH IN
COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING, AND

ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL
SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

[MAHARASHTRA STATE JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit
No Name

JEE Total
Percentile Remarks

2534
2535
2536
2537
2538

2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544

2545
2546
2547
2548

2549

Category

FALKE MALHAR JAYANT OPEN 98.8844589
MER KEWAL HIRAL OPEN 98.2192787
MANDALE SWARA OPEN 97.9398875
AGRAWAL HARSH DEEPAK OPEN 95.8991499
BILE SHREYAS LADSHET OPEN 95.5481143
DHANAWAT SANGRAMSING
DEVSING DT(A) 95.2047939
SHINGTE RIDDHI OPEN 94.1020623
DESULU SWAASTIK SIBARAM OPEN 93.9672079
DYARAM SHRIRAJ PRAMOD OPEN 92.8095224
GOSAVI SWAYAM NARENDRA OPEN 90.4637501
SAXENA APEKSHA OPEN 86.242957 GAP Cer�ficate not submi�ed.
RANGNEKAR PRAVAR
GURUPRASAD OPEN 81.1911856
PAWAR ARYA VITTHAL SC 77.8803051
SAXENA YASH OPEN 65.3131308
SARKAR PRIUSHA OPEN 57.3471559

FURIYA KEVAL KISHOR OPEN 47.3288298
Learning Disability cer�ficate not
uploaded.


