

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University) FINAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 [MAHARASHTRA STATE JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit No	Name	Category	JEE Total Percentile	Remarks
2534	FALKE MALHAR JAYANT	OPEN	98.8844589	
2535	MER KEWAL HIRAL	OPEN	98.2192787	
2536	MANDALE SWARA	OPEN	97.9398875	
2537	AGRAWAL HARSH DEEPAK	OPEN	95.8991499	
2538	BILE SHREYAS LADSHET	OPEN	95.5481143	
	DHANAWAT SANGRAMSING			
2539	DEVSING	DT(A)	95.2047939	
2540	SHINGTE RIDDHI	OPEN	94.1020623	
2541	DESULU SWAASTIK SIBARAM	OPEN	93.9672079	
2542	DYARAM SHRIRAJ PRAMOD	OPEN	92.8095224	
2543	GOSAVI SWAYAM NARENDRA	OPEN	90.4637501	
2544	SAXENA APEKSHA	OPEN	86.242957	GAP Certificate not submitted.
	RANGNEKAR PRAVAR			
2545	GURUPRASAD	OPEN	81.1911856	
2546	PAWAR ARYA VITTHAL	SC	77.8803051	
2547	SAXENA YASH	OPEN	65.3131308	
2548	SARKAR PRIUSHA	OPEN	57.3471559	
				Learning Disability certificate not
2549	FURIYA KEVAL KISHOR	OPEN	47.3288298	uploaded.